Noc tulenich pasu

19.01.2019 Pec
Mix 2

pod SnéZkou

start ~17:19:00 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaSeno: 56
tym/klub/obec

por. pofr./kat.

clenové

4.
AN
D
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L1 Y]

L
vysledky

odstup

1 1/Mix 2

2 2/Mix 2

3 3/Mix2

4 4/Mix 2

5 5/Mix2

6 6/Mix2

7 7/Mix 2

8 8/Mix 2

9 9/Mix 2

10  10/Mix 2

11 11/Mix 2

12 12/Mix 2

13 13/Mix 2

14 14/Mix 2

15  15/Mix 2

16 16/Mix 2

17 17/Mix 2

18 18/Mix 2

19  19/Mix 2

20 20/Mix 2

21 21/Mix 2

22 22/Mix 2

23 23/Mix 2

24 24/Mix 2

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

2416

FORCE KCK ZLiN / ALPSPORT TEAM

ERLEBASI

SIR JOSEPH

ZED SERVIS

ALCATON S.R.O.

SKIALP NAD HROBEM

DVJEKK

CALAMITY, HK JIZERA

SKI SPICAK

HRANICE

SE STESTIM

KAPR TEAM

STARCI NA SNEHU

LIBEREC

ANAKONDA TEAM

F4

PRAZSKE SLAPKY

MRKEV

1416
2404
1404
1423
2423
2420
1420
1406
2406
2419
1419
1408
2408
2426
1426
1427
2427
1411
2411
2425
1425
2402
1402
2414
1414
1407
2407
2429
1429
2413
1413
1403
2403
2410
1410
1412

BEKO BIKE AND SKI RACING TEAM

RUDNA

LIVIGNO

PRAHA

2412
1401
2401
1424
2424
1417
2417
2409

TUKAN SKIALP SENIORTEAM

KONDICN{ PRAVO

1409
1428
2428

MARIE ZELENA
PAVEL KOKES

LENKA ERLEBACHOVA
VLADIMIR ERLEBACH
LUKAS RAKONCA
KATERINA TRDLOVA
IVAN ZEDNICEK
KATKA MAZUCHOVA
DENISA HANCOVA
PAVEL VESELY
OLDRICH NOVAK
IVA MACHOLDOVA
KLARA HOLUBOVA
JAN KRAL

MARCEL VOLF

JANA SYOBODOVA
LADISLAV VYBIRAL
SIMONA VYBIRALOVA
ADELA JEMELIKOVA
DALIBOR MiSA
MARTIN VENDROUS
VERA KVAPILOVA
TOMAS RYBA

RADKA RYBOVA

EVA JIRASKOVA

JIRi KALOUSEK
PAVLINA HERBEROVA
JIRI MIHALO

MAREK LUKAS
ALENA ADAMCOVA
LENKA KACZUROVA
ALES KACZUR
VOJTECH DRBOHLAV
HANA KRATKA
SARKA CHLUPOVA
MAREK CHLUP

JAN JAKUB TRUHLAR
MARTA RAMESOVA
PETR BLAHA

EVA BLAHOVA

LUCIE SEIDELOVA
ONDREJ TUCEK
MARTIN KOLOUCH
KLARA KOLOUCHOVA
MARTIN SYKORA
HANKA HYLASOVA
MICHAELA BUCKOVA
RADEK MALINA

1985
1971
1987
1958
1974
1973
1965
1974
1978
1966
1972
1974
1979
1977
1973
1977
1966
1970
1988
1969
1978
1976
1966
1969
1964
1964
1984
1963
1956
1956
1979
1971
1979
1966
1976
1974
1977
1975
1975
1975
1983
1971
1972
1978
1970
1968
1975
1978

49:01.7

49:41.4

50:41.8

51:09.1

51:30.3

56:47.3

57:33.5

58:44.0

59:57.0

01:02:20.5

01:04:36.1

01:04:45.2

01:04:58.3

01:06:57.4

01:08:22.9

01:09:46.6

01:13:55.6

01:14:31.9

01:20:15.1

01:21:25.4

01:23:26.8

01:23:37.1

01:24:11.1

01:31:06.4
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00:39.7

01:40.1

02:07.4

02:28.6

07:45.6

08:31.8

09:42.3

10:55.3

13:18.8

15:34.4

15:43.5

15:56.6

17:55.7

19:21.2

20:44.9

24:53.9

25:30.2

31:13.4

32:23.7

34:25.1

34:35.4

35:09.4

42:04.7
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25

26

27

28

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

25/Mix 2

26/Mix 2

27/Mix 2

28/Mix 2

PRAHA

SIMPLYGIGA

ORLOVA-LUTYNE

ZELENEC

1415
2415
2421
1421
1422
2422
1405
2405

MICHAL KLAUS
VERONIKA SYKOROVA
JANA OPLETALOVA
ROBERT OPLETAL
MAREK PALUCHA
LENKA PALUCHOVA
MIROSLAV FERTR
PETRA FERTROVA

1969
1983
1969
1970
1973
1972
1972
1979

01:33:44.3

01:34:51.1

01:35:12.1

01:47:49.0
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44:42.6

45:49.4

46:10.4

58:47.3
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